## BID TABS PROJECT 24-1015 ASPHALT STREET REPAIRS BID DATE: JUNE 12, 2024

				Cicchini Asphalt, LLC Kenosha, WI					
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
204.0100	Removing Concrete Pavement	246	SY	\$15.00	\$3,690.00				•••••
204.0120	Removing Asphalt Surface Milling (Square Yard)	1082	SY	\$12.00	\$12,984.00				
204.0150	Removing Curb and Gutter	69	LF	\$15.00	\$1,035.00				•••••
205.0100	Excavation Common	141	CY	\$32.00	\$4,512.00				
305.0120	Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4-Inch	254	TON	\$19.00	\$4,826.00				
320.0105	Concrete Base 4-Inch	246	SY	\$65.00	\$15,990.00				
416.0610	Drilled Tie Bars	6	EACH	\$15.00	\$90.00				
455.0605	Tack Coat	82	GAL	\$49.00	\$4,018.00				
460.5223	HMA Pavement 3 LT 58-28 S	184	TON	\$135.00	\$24,840.00				
460.5225	HMA Pavement 5 LT 58-28 S	140	TON	\$150.00	\$21,000.00				
601.0411	Concrete Curb and Gutter 30-Inch Type D	69	LF	\$48.00	\$3,312.00				
619.1000	Mobilization	1	EACH	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00				
628.7015	Inlet Protection Type C	7	EACH	\$300.00	\$2,100.00				
643.0100	Traffic Control	1	EACH	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00				
690.0250	Sawing Concrete	1694	LF	\$2.00	\$3,388.00				•••••
SPV.0060.01	Unclassifed Excavation & Backfill	42	CY	\$66.00	\$2,772.00				
SPV.0105.01	Laminated No Parking Signs and Property Owner Notifications	1	EACH	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00				
			Bid Total	\$139,3	357.00				